
1 VSCAREX

2 EANSETU CAREX H8  52 52

3 OFBNNTU EXTENUAS 12G 84 136

4 AENYNTU FOB G7  26 162

5 VPTIISS ENNUYAT 13A 87 249

6 AEIIPSU VETS A12 33 282

7 TINFQRU EPUISAIS N8  74 356

8 EOFLRNR QUINT O4  66 422

9 AHEBCEN RONFLEUR D7  74 496

10 JMIMETT BANCHEES 15G 98 594

11 MTAIMO[ JET 11J 35 629

12 SDELEW[ gOMMAIT M2  71 700

13 KGIAML[ WEDgES 2J  70 770

14 GHIMIUZ KALIuM 4H  50 820

15 PHRIIUV MEZIG K1  32 852

16 HRIIPOR VU 1N  26 878

17 IERIPOR HI I9  23 901

18 LADOSSU POIRIER E2  72 973

19 GDALLOR SOUKS H1  42 1015

20 AEDGLLL DROPA 2B  20 1035

21 DEELL GLANE B10 29 1064

22 EDE ALLE M12 14 1078

DE O13 10 1088

Coup

samedi 2 octobre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


